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Ida-Virumaa Ujumistähed - III etapp
Kohtla-Järve, 11.3.2023

Event 1 Girls, 100m Freestyle YOB 2013
11.03.2023 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 3

3 JAAMASTE, Lisandra 13 Audentese Spordiklubi NT
4 IZHOVSKA, Kira 13 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi NT
5 SLAVINA, Aleksia 13 Maardu Ujumisklubi NT

Heat 2 of 3

1 ANTONOVA, Milana 13 NRK Kalev NT
2 BLAUBRUK, Cara Charlotte 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool NT
3 MAAKUS, Adelina 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:30.03
4 SAAR, Emili 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:59.48
5 JAKOVLEVA, Sofia 13 NRK Kalev 2:03.63
6 BOGRAYA, Alisa 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 3:41.28
7 ORLOVA, Emilija 13 Johvi Spordikool NT

Heat 3 of 3

1 RATSEP, Alina 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:55.69
2 ROMANI, Kamilla 13 Maardu Ujumisklubi 1:48.36
3 TROTS, Viktoria 13 Maardu Ujumisklubi 1:35.84
4 TSISTJAKOVA, Anastassia 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:23.19
5 POVVAT, Mirtel Mia 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:34.52
6 KALJUVEER, Kelly 13 Wiru Swim 1:37.59
7 TITKO, Alisa 13 Maardu Ujumisklubi 1:49.80
8 KOTOVA, Arina 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:58.77

Event 2 Boys, 100m Freestyle YOB 2012
11.03.2023 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 5

3 MASLENNIKOV, Aleksandr 12 Marliin spordiklub NT
4 PAJUMAGI, Hannes 12 Kalevi Ujumiskool NT
5 STSEPANIUK, Nazary 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway NT

Heat 2 of 5

2 PIROZKOV, Oleg 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway NT
3 LIMANTOV, Ruslan 12 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
4 TRATSIAKOU, Daniil 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway NT
5 EENMA, Leo 12 Kalevi Ujumiskool NT
6 FEDOTOV, Nikita 12 Maardu Ujumisklubi NT
7 KUNART, Rasmus Maximus 12 Kalevi Ujumiskool NT
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Ida-Virumaa Ujumistähed - III etapp
Kohtla-Järve, 11.3.2023

Event 2, Boys, 100m Freestyle

Heat 3 of 5

1 GOLUBEV, Jevgeni 12 Sillamae Ujumisklubi Kalev NT
2 TOMBERG, Rasmus 12 Kalevi Ujumiskool NT
3 KURVITS, Karl Martin 12 Kalevi Ujumiskool NT
4 KALINOVSKI, Ilja 12 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:56.34
5 VETRENNIKOV, Danis 12 NRK Kalev 2:43.82
6 MAKARENKOV, Matvei 12 Sillamae Ujumisklubi Kalev NT
7 LUHALEP, Lars 12 Kalevi Ujumiskool NT
8 SMIRNOV, Kristian 12 Kalevi Ujumiskool NT

Heat 4 of 5

1 KLIIMAN, Karl Marten 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:42.09
2 SKADOV, Andrei 12 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:37.52
3 SUIT, Oliver 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:30.46
4 RASMANN, Robin 12 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:29.75
5 GURBA, Jakob 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:30.15
6 LEBED, Ratmir 12 Maardu Ujumisklubi 1:34.02
7 VEDENNIKOV, Timofei 12 Maardu Ujumisklubi 1:40.47
8 KAZARETS, Alex 12 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:52.50

Heat 5 of 5

1 ZALOVSKI, Martin 12 Maardu Ujumisklubi 1:23.89
2 VIITONG, Kristofer 12 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:20.90
3 KOGER, Kristofer 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:18.59
4 KESPERI, Richard 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:15.20
5 SUTORIN, Ivan 12 Narva SK/Energia 1:18.54
6 ANDREJEV, Gleb 12 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:19.01
7 BELOV, Artjom 12 Sillamae Spordiklubi Kalev 1:23.67
8 BAROSHNIKOV, Kirill 12 NRK Kalev 1:27.80

Event 3 Girls, 50m Freestyle YOB 2014
11.03.2023 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 3

3 KOZARES, Agata 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
4 KOVALJOVA, Diana 14 Marliin spordiklub NT
5 HIRVONEN, Anna 14 Sillamae Ujumisklubi Kalev NT

Heat 2 of 3

2 TSVETKOVA, Darina 14 Sillamae Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:28.08
3 VORONTSOVA, Alesja 14 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:23.11
4 GUSSEVA, Jelizaveta 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:11.69
5 KAKITIS, Nelli 14 NRK Kalev 1:16.10
6 MANJAK, Anfisa 14 Johvi Spordikool 1:23.65
7 ILMOJAROVA, Emilia 14 Spordiklubi Aquaway NT
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Ida-Virumaa Ujumistähed - III etapp
Kohtla-Järve, 11.3.2023

Event 3, Girls, 50m Freestyle

Heat 3 of 3

1 SIKK, Nicole 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 55.43
2 GULOVA, Anastassia 14 Marliin spordiklub 51.68
3 ALEKSEJEVA, Olivia 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 47.52
4 ALE, Lauren 14 Wiru Swim 44.70
5 FELDMAN, Michele 14 Spordiklubi Aquaway 46.23
6 RUDENKO, Marja 14 Maardu Ujumisklubi 49.50
7 TAPVER, Sarabeth Sohvie 14 Audentese Spordiklubi 53.95
8 KUTTANEN, Viktoria 14 Marliin spordiklub 1:04.06

Event 4 Boys, 50m Freestyle YOB 2013
11.03.2023 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 4

3 SAAREKE, Nikita 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
4 CALVI, Luca Teresio 13 Marliin spordiklub NT
5 TEREP, Norman 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway NT

Heat 2 of 4

2 TUPCHIENKO, Dmitri 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway NT
3 RIAZANTSEV, Platon 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
4 VOKHMYANIN, Semjon 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 59.03
5 IVAN, Artamonenko 13 Marliin spordiklub 1:03.20
6 MALININ, Stepan 13 Sillamae Spordiklubi Kalev NT
7 AVERYANOV, Andrey 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway NT

Heat 3 of 4

1 DERBINOV, Andrew 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 57.12
2 BATURA, Lev 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 54.48
3 ARSAVSKI, Timur 13 Sillamae Spordiklubi Kalev 50.23
4 RUDIS, Jan 13 NRK Kalev 47.03
5 PAVLOV, Bogdan 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 48.04
6 PLESTSEJEV, Ilja 13 Maardu Ujumisklubi 53.94
7 RILLUKA, Rennat 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 56.73
8 IVAN, Zignovski 13 Marliin spordiklub 57.45

Heat 4 of 4

1 JAARATS, Verner 13 Audentese Spordiklubi 44.65
2 RIIMANN, Riko 13 Audentese Spordiklubi 42.55
3 MALYSH, Georgi 13 Maardu Ujumisklubi 40.15
4 KUTSINSKI, Milan 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.62
5 TOMSON, Harri 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool 39.09
6 KAERKKAENEN, Kirill 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 41.13
7 VANASAUN, Andre 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool 43.73
8 FLEISMAN, Ervin 13 Maardu Ujumisklubi 45.47
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Ida-Virumaa Ujumistähed - III etapp
Kohtla-Järve, 11.3.2023

Event 5 Girls, 50m Freestyle 2015 and younger
11.03.2023 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 2

3 HAMALAINEN, Diana 15 Spordiklubi Aquaway NT
4 LEVTSENKOVA, Adeliya 15 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
5 ODINOKOVA, Anastasia 15 Maardu Ujumisklubi NT
6 MYADELETS, Arina 16 Spordiklubi Aquaway NT

Heat 2 of 2

1 LAVROVA, Nikol 16 Maardu Ujumisklubi 1:21.22
2 BRONNIKOVA, Lada 15 Johvi Spordikool 1:08.25
3 JEROSTSENKO, Ersell 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi 59.62
4 BALANDINA, Darja 15 Johvi Spordikool 57.36
5 NIKITINA, Varvara 15 Marliin spordiklub 58.73
6 KURAKINA, Alisa 15 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:08.20
7 BESTSASTNAJA, Isabelle 15 Maardu Ujumisklubi 1:10.31
8 BONDARENKO, Vera 15 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT

Event 6 Boys, 50m Freestyle 2014 and younger
11.03.2023 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 4

2 VOINOV, Vadim 14 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi NT
3 HUSTONEN, Oliver 15 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
4 BUTENKO, Juri 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
5 ODINETS, Daniil 15 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
6 PRUEL, Kamil 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
7 OREKHOV, Nikita 15 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi NT

Heat 2 of 4

1 OFITSEROV, Timofei 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
2 SEPP, Andres 15 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
3 RATSOBORSKI, Jaroslav 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
4 MILTSAKOV, Dmitri 14 Sillamae Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:12.71
5 MANNINEN, Maksim 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:32.43
6 RINK, Kirill 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
7 OREKHOV, Maksim 15 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi NT
8 JURGENS, Jaroslav 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT

Heat 3 of 4

1 STEFANI, Miron 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:06.26
2 GAPLEVSKI, Robert 15 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:02.57
3 AUN, Sebastian 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 57.46
4 KULAK, Dominik 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50.78
5 MAHHOV, Artjom 14 NRK Kalev 54.17
6 FODTSUK, Artur 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:01.06
7 BOROVKOV, Ilja 15 Marliin spordiklub 1:03.28
8 ABOVJAN, Damir 14 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:06.33
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Ida-Virumaa Ujumistähed - III etapp
Kohtla-Järve, 11.3.2023

Event 6, Boys, 50m Freestyle

Heat 4 of 4

1 RAE, Martin 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 48.06
2 BRAUER, Bertil 14 Audentese Spordiklubi 43.81
3 LIIVAMAE, Karl 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 40.66
4 MAKEJEV, Viktor 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 36.93
5 LIIV, Simon 14 Wiru Swim 38.40
6 KRUUS, Oskar 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 43.49
7 RAZUMNOI, Mihhail 14 Sillamae Spordiklubi Kalev 43.91
8 PAJUMAGI, Madis 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 49.08

Event 7 Girls, 50m Butterfly YOB 2013
11.03.2023 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 3

3 POJO, Kristina 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
4 ANTONOVA, Milana 13 NRK Kalev NT
5 BOGRAYA, Alisa 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
6 MILOVANOVA, Milalika 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT

Heat 2 of 3

1 TITKO, Alisa 13 Maardu Ujumisklubi NT
2 SEREBRJAKOVA, Uljana 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
3 KOTOVA, Arina 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway NT
4 RATSEP, Alina 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:10.77
5 JAKOVLEVA, Sofia 13 NRK Kalev 1:16.81
6 SAAR, Emili 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway NT
7 ROMANI, Kamilla 13 Maardu Ujumisklubi NT
8 MAAKUS, Adelina 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT

Heat 3 of 3

1 SLAVINA, Aleksia 13 Maardu Ujumisklubi 52.78
2 TROTS, Viktoria 13 Maardu Ujumisklubi 47.92
3 KUUSNOMM, Karina 13 Audentese Spordiklubi 42.71
4 PASLANE, Monika 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 37.96
5 BOROSKO, Agata 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool 41.81
6 JAAMASTE, Lisandra 13 Audentese Spordiklubi 46.98
7 KULDKEPP, Elise 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool 50.05
8 GURJANOVA, Olga Violina 13 Johvi Spordikool 54.06
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Ida-Virumaa Ujumistähed - III etapp
Kohtla-Järve, 11.3.2023

Event 8 Boys, 50m Butterfly YOB 2012
11.03.2023 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 2

1 TOMBERG, Rasmus 12 Kalevi Ujumiskool NT
2 VEDENNIKOV, Timofei 12 Maardu Ujumisklubi NT
3 PIROZKOV, Oleg 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway NT
4 PAJUMAGI, Hannes 12 Kalevi Ujumiskool NT
5 FEDOTOV, Nikita 12 Maardu Ujumisklubi NT
6 SUIT, Oliver 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
7 ZALOVSKI, Martin 12 Maardu Ujumisklubi NT

Heat 2 of 2

1 EENMA, Leo 12 Kalevi Ujumiskool NT
2 SKADOV, Andrei 12 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 49.20
3 VIITONG, Kristofer 12 Audentese Spordiklubi 40.17
4 PIRNIPUU, Ron Einar 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 37.97
5 LAURI, Karel 12 Audentese Spordiklubi 39.49
6 SUTORIN, Ivan 12 Narva SK/Energia 41.93
7 KVITKOVSKI, Stepan 12 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 50.93
8 LEBED, Ratmir 12 Maardu Ujumisklubi NT

Event 9 Girls, 50m Butterfly YOB 2014
11.03.2023 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 1

1 FELDMAN, Michele 14 Spordiklubi Aquaway NT
2 PARVE, Nicole 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
3 SIKK, Nicole 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT
4 ALGO, Britta 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 53.21
5 RUDENKO, Marja 14 Maardu Ujumisklubi NT
6 BORISSOVA, Uljana 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
7 SALM, Marleen 14 Audentese Spordiklubi NT

Event 10 Boys, 50m Butterfly YOB 2013
11.03.2023 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 2

3 BUSIHIN, Arseni 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
4 VOKHMYANIN, Semjon 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
5 RIIMANN, Riko 13 Audentese Spordiklubi NT
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Ida-Virumaa Ujumistähed - III etapp
Kohtla-Järve, 11.3.2023

Event 10, Boys, 50m Butterfly

Heat 2 of 2

1 SAAREKE, Nikita 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
2 RIAZANTSEV, Platon 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
3 BAZOLEV, Hugo 13 Audentese Spordiklubi 46.53
4 STOROZHUK, Daniel 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 42.01
5 OTTAS, Marten 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 44.23
6 PAVLOV, Bogdan 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:02.54
7 PLESTSEJEV, Ilja 13 Maardu Ujumisklubi NT

Event 11 Girls, 50m Backstroke 2015 and younger
11.03.2023 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 2

2 FEDOTENKOVA, Alisa 15 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
3 ODINOKOVA, Anastasia 15 Maardu Ujumisklubi NT
4 MYADELETS, Arina 16 Spordiklubi Aquaway NT
5 LEVTSENKOVA, Adeliya 15 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
6 HAMALAINEN, Diana 15 Spordiklubi Aquaway NT

Heat 2 of 2

1 LAVROVA, Nikol 16 Maardu Ujumisklubi 1:18.14
2 BESTSASTNAJA, Isabelle 15 Maardu Ujumisklubi 1:11.87
3 IVANOVA, Sofi 15 Sillamae Spordiklubi Kalev 1:07.32
4 LEMBINEN, Viktoria 15 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 55.06
5 NIKITINA, Varvara 15 Marliin spordiklub 56.94
6 BOROVKOVA, Jelizaveta 15 Marliin spordiklub 1:11.11
7 KURAKINA, Alisa 15 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:13.38
8 JEROSTSENKO, Ersell 15 Ujumise Spordiklubi NT

Event 12 Boys, 50m Backstroke 2014 and younger
11.03.2023 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 3

1 SEPP, Andres 15 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
2 BUTENKO, Juri 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
3 BATOV, Artjom 14 Johvi Spordikool NT
4 OREKHOV, Maksim 15 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:17.45
5 OREKHOV, Nikita 15 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:20.11
6 HUSTONEN, Oliver 15 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
7 RAZUMNOI, Mihhail 14 Sillamae Spordiklubi Kalev NT
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Ida-Virumaa Ujumistähed - III etapp
Kohtla-Järve, 11.3.2023

Event 12, Boys, 50m Backstroke

Heat 2 of 3

1 VOINOV, Vadim 14 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:14.76
2 ABOVJAN, Damir 14 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:08.29
3 STEFANI, Miron 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:05.07
4 MOISSEJEV, Ruslan 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:01.20
5 VOLKOVS, Vladimirs 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:01.36
6 AUN, Sebastian 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:06.43
7 FODTSUK, Artur 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:12.84
8 OFITSEROV, Timofei 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:14.85

Heat 3 of 3

1 MAHHOV, Artjom 14 NRK Kalev 59.00
2 PAJUMAGI, Madis 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 56.01
3 SNUROV, Mihhail 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 50.62
4 LIIV, Simon 14 Wiru Swim 45.12
5 RAE, Martin 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 49.07
6 KRUUS, Oskar 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 55.56
7 KULAK, Dominik 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 57.94
8 GAPLEVSKI, Robert 15 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:00.99

Event 13 Girls, 50m Breaststroke YOB 2013
11.03.2023 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 3

3 MILOVANOVA, Milalika 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
4 ORLOVA, Emilija 13 Johvi Spordikool NT
5 SEKISSOVA, Emily 13 Sillamae Ujumisklubi Kalev NT

Heat 2 of 3

2 SMIRNOVA, Liana 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:15.18
3 PELEPELIN, Annabel 13 Johvi Spordikool 1:05.66
4 IZOTOVA, Polina 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:03.10
5 SEREBRJAKOVA, Uljana 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:05.00
6 MAKAROVA, Anzelina 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:06.50
7 KUZMIN, Liisi 13 Johvi Spordikool 1:18.05

Heat 3 of 3

1 FEDORENKO, Maria 13 Johvi Spordikool 1:01.44
2 IZHOVSKA, Kira 13 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:00.25
3 POVVAT, Mirtel Mia 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 59.15
4 TSISTJAKOVA, Anastassia 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 45.48
5 RAHUMEEL, Nora Liis 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool 50.45
6 BLAUBRUK, Cara Charlotte 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool 59.97
7 MASLENIKOVA, Maya 13 Sillamae Spordiklubi Kalev 1:00.95
8 BATURA, Alisa 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:02.01
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Event 14 Boys, 50m Breaststroke YOB 2012
11.03.2023 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 3

2 AMIL, Gubaydullin 12 Marliin spordiklub NT
3 NOMMISTE, Tauri 12 Johvi Spordikool NT
4 VETRENNIKOV, Danis 12 NRK Kalev NT
5 LIMANTOV, Ruslan 12 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
6 OINAK, Siim Sander 12 Audentese Spordiklubi NT

Heat 2 of 3

1 STSEPANIUK, Nazary 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:12.62
2 TRATSIAKOU, Daniil 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:06.01
3 SHAIDUROV, Kirill 12 Johvi Spordikool 1:01.19
4 GOLUBEV, Jevgeni 12 Sillamae Ujumisklubi Kalev 57.25
5 MAGI, Leonhard Georg 12 Audentese Spordiklubi 57.99
6 MASLENNIKOV, Aleksandr 12 Marliin spordiklub 1:03.61
7 KALINOVSKI, Ilja 12 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:07.06
8 VEILER, Kennert 12 Johvi Spordikool 1:16.38

Heat 3 of 3

1 GURBA, Jakob 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 55.22
2 KURVITS, Karl Martin 12 Kalevi Ujumiskool 53.55
3 BELOV, Artjom 12 Sillamae Spordiklubi Kalev 49.59
4 KESPERI, Richard 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 43.81
5 GUSSEV, Jaromir 12 Marliin spordiklub 48.99
6 KLIIMAN, Karl Marten 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50.26
7 KUNART, Rasmus Maximus 12 Kalevi Ujumiskool 53.59
8 KAZARETS, Alex 12 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 56.52

Event 15 Girls, 50m Breaststroke YOB 2014
11.03.2023 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 2

3 KAKITIS, Nelli 14 NRK Kalev NT
4 TSVETKOVA, Darina 14 Sillamae Ujumisklubi Kalev NT
5 GULOVA, Anastassia 14 Marliin spordiklub NT
6 KOVALJOVA, Diana 14 Marliin spordiklub NT

Heat 2 of 2

1 GUSSEVA, Jelizaveta 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
2 KUTTANEN, Viktoria 14 Marliin spordiklub 1:13.27
3 DENISSENKOVA, Polina 14 Sillamae Spordiklubi Kalev 1:02.25
4 ALEKSEJEVA, Olivia 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 56.25
5 TAPVER, Sarabeth Sohvie 14 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:01.33
6 BORISSOVA, Uljana 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:09.64
7 KOZARES, Agata 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:36.09
8 MANJAK, Anfisa 14 Johvi Spordikool NT
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Event 16 Boys, 50m Breaststroke YOB 2013
11.03.2023 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 3

1 CALVI, Luca Teresio 13 Marliin spordiklub NT
2 IVAN, Zignovski 13 Marliin spordiklub NT
3 IVAN, Artamonenko 13 Marliin spordiklub NT
4 ARSAVSKI, Timur 13 Sillamae Spordiklubi Kalev 1:14.52
5 RILLUKA, Rennat 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
6 AVERYANOV, Andrey 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway NT
7 MALYSH, Georgi 13 Maardu Ujumisklubi NT
8 TEREP, Norman 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway NT

Heat 2 of 3

1 BATURA, Lev 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:09.00
2 ANTONOV, Sergei 13 Johvi Spordikool 1:03.39
3 PODALENSKI, Artem 13 Sillamae Spordiklubi Kalev 59.71
4 FLEISMAN, Ervin 13 Maardu Ujumisklubi 56.35
5 BUSIHIN, Arseni 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 57.46
6 BRONNIKOV, Matvei 13 Johvi Spordikool 1:00.29
7 TIMAT, Arseni 13 Sillamae Spordiklubi Kalev 1:07.52
8 SKATSKO, Artjom 13 Sillamae Spordiklubi Kalev 1:10.17

Heat 3 of 3

1 PAVLOV, Damir 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 54.99
2 RUDIS, Jan 13 NRK Kalev 53.17
3 OTTAS, Marten 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 49.36
4 TEZIKOV, David 13 NRK Kalev 46.94
5 BAZOLEV, Hugo 13 Audentese Spordiklubi 47.30
6 KAERKKAENEN, Kirill 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 51.96
7 VANASAUN, Andre 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool 53.80
8 GUSTSIN, Ilja 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 55.69

Event 17 Girls, 50m Breaststroke 2015 and younger
11.03.2023 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 1

2 BOROVKOVA, Jelizaveta 15 Marliin spordiklub NT
3 BONDARENKO, Vera 15 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
4 BALANDINA, Darja 15 Johvi Spordikool 1:06.28
5 BRONNIKOVA, Lada 15 Johvi Spordikool 1:17.77
6 LEMBINEN, Viktoria 15 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
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Event 18 Boys, 50m Breaststroke 2014 and younger
11.03.2023 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 2

1 ODINETS, Daniil 15 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
2 JURGENS, Jaroslav 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
3 BRAUER, Bertil 14 Audentese Spordiklubi NT
4 MANNINEN, Maksim 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
5 RINK, Kirill 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
6 PRUEL, Kamil 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT
7 MAKEJEV, Viktor 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool NT

Heat 2 of 2

1 MOISSEJEV, Ruslan 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:19.76
2 VOLKOVS, Vladimirs 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:13.68
3 BATOV, Artjom 14 Johvi Spordikool 1:04.00
4 LIIVAMAE, Karl 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 49.16
5 VOLOSATOV, Artur 14 Sillamae Spordiklubi Kalev 57.36
6 BOROVKOV, Ilja 15 Marliin spordiklub 1:10.25
7 SNUROV, Mihhail 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:15.01
8 RATSOBORSKI, Jaroslav 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv NT

Event 19 Girls, 100m Medley YOB 2013
11.03.2023 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 2

2 PELEPELIN, Annabel 13 Johvi Spordikool NT
3 KULDKEPP, Elise 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool NT
4 BOROSKO, Agata 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool NT
5 RAHUMEEL, Nora Liis 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool NT
6 KALJUVEER, Kelly 13 Wiru Swim NT

Heat 2 of 2

1 MAKAROVA, Anzelina 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:22.74
2 POJO, Kristina 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:01.75
3 KUUSNOMM, Karina 13 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:43.33
4 PASLANE, Monika 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:28.22
5 GURJANOVA, Olga Violina 13 Johvi Spordikool 1:43.20
6 BATURA, Alisa 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:48.63
7 FEDORENKO, Maria 13 Johvi Spordikool 2:07.26
8 SMIRNOVA, Liana 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:23.98
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Event 20 Boys, 100m Medley YOB 2012
11.03.2023 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 2

1 VEILER, Kennert 12 Johvi Spordikool NT
2 NOMMISTE, Tauri 12 Johvi Spordikool NT
3 MAGI, Leonhard Georg 12 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:47.25
4 SHAIDUROV, Kirill 12 Johvi Spordikool 1:45.08
5 SMIRNOV, Kristian 12 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:45.20
6 LUHALEP, Lars 12 Kalevi Ujumiskool NT
7 OINAK, Siim Sander 12 Audentese Spordiklubi NT

Heat 2 of 2

1 BAROSHNIKOV, Kirill 12 NRK Kalev 1:43.93
2 LAURI, Karel 12 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:39.56
3 KOGER, Kristofer 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:32.03
4 ANDREJEV, Gleb 12 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:25.40
5 PIRNIPUU, Ron Einar 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:27.22
6 GUSSEV, Jaromir 12 Marliin spordiklub 1:35.76
7 RASMANN, Robin 12 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:41.38
8 KVITKOVSKI, Stepan 12 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:44.85

Event 21 Girls, 100m Medley YOB 2014
11.03.2023 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 1

3 PARVE, Nicole 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:18.84
4 ALGO, Britta 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:43.68
5 SALM, Marleen 14 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:00.85
6 ALE, Lauren 14 Wiru Swim NT

Event 22 Boys, 100m Medley YOB 2013
11.03.2023 Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 2

3 TOMSON, Harri 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool NT
4 ANTONOV, Sergei 13 Johvi Spordikool 2:28.22
5 JAARATS, Verner 13 Audentese Spordiklubi NT

Heat 2 of 2

2 GUSTSIN, Ilja 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:03.63
3 TEZIKOV, David 13 NRK Kalev 1:41.57
4 KUTSINSKI, Milan 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:30.68
5 STOROZHUK, Daniel 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:32.50
6 BRONNIKOV, Matvei 13 Johvi Spordikool 1:55.54
7 PAVLOV, Damir 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:10.83


